
Vale View EC British Dressage High Profile Show

Friday, January 13, 2023 - Sunday, January 15, 2023

FRIDAY 13TH JANUARY 2022
ARENA WALKS:    NATIONAL: 8.00 for 45 minutes

       INTERNATIONAL:  8.00 for 45 minutes

Class 1 Medium 75 National Arena

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Coll % Place

09:08 229 Francesca Segalov Nigrasine Rain Silver 0.00 0.00

09:16 227 bracken parkhouse Bathleyhills vue parfaite Silver 0.00 0.00

09:24 189 Sue Carson SCS Lumiere KH Gold 0.00 0.00

09:32 207 Samantha Britton Delphdale Alice Silver 0.00 0.00

09:40 212 Marcin Stachurski Sparrow Dantae Gold 0.00 0.00

Class kindly sponsored by:  Equi Taxi Limited       Email:  Estelle@equitaxi.co.uk

Class 2 Ad Med 91 National Arena

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Coll % Place

10:03 189 Sue Carson SCS Lumiere KH Gold 0.00 0.00

10:11 157 Jessica Dunn Hokita Gold 0.00 0.00

10:19 184 Mary Pritchard Koeka Matcha JCS Gold 0.00 0.00

10:27 206 Jane Goodridge D'Amore of Class Silver 0.00 0.00

10:35 210 Alison Timmins Johnny Fletch Silver 0.00 0.00

10:43 Judges Break 0.00 0.00

10:51 228 Karla Deir Silver Dream Silver 0.00 0.00

10:59 141 Eliza Ireson Classic Jillz Geuzenhof Silver 0.00 0.00

11:07 133 Fenella Quinn Der Kleine Lord Gold 0.00 0.00

11:15 121 Anna Jesty Newton Flexitime Gold 0.00 0.00

11:23 158 Jessica Dunn Dan it’s Carston Gold 0.00 0.00

11:31 222 Matthew Burnett Steinenberger Gold 0.00 0.00

Class kindly sponsored by:  L.H. Woodhouse & Co Limited    Email:  sales@lhwoodhouse.co.uk



Class 3 Prix St Georges International Arena

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Score Coll % Place

09:00 100 Jennifer Charleston Cinnamon Girl Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:08 108 Daniel Watson Final Highlight Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:16 113 Tom Goode Furstenrausch PS Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:24 118 Sarah Millis Ferrari V Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:32 214 Victoria Maw Belli Blue Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:40 182 Antonia Brown SJL Jackson Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:48 123 Paul Hayler Suhara Jubilee Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:56 148 Matthew Burnett Woodlander Buddy Holly Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:04 165 Laragh Osman Intergalatic Aimbry Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:12 Judges Break 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:20 218 Becky Moody Gracia Du Rona Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:28 194 Ros Collins Filligran Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:36 144 Sarah Millis kissingdale Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:44 215 Victoria Maw Benito Dorato Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:52 180 Antonia Brown SJL Duuk Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:00 106 Jane Gilby Hugo Holunder Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:08 170 Georgina Howard Howards Mystery Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:16 208 Mandy Day Giomf Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:24 225 Emma Jablonski Higgens Van De Uilenhoek Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:32 Judges Break 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:40 101 Karen Shepherd SZIBADANO Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:48 146 Chloe Hill Bon Jovi Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:56 139 Jane Critchley Tantoni Dallaglio Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:04 185 Mary Pritchard Unison King Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:12 246 Claire Wyatt Devivio Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:20 202 Charlotte Blain Donatella IV Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:28 135 Belinda Brereton Galaxy Moone Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:36 201 Becky Moody James Bond 2 Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

Class kindly sponsored by:  Kevin Sparrow International Equine Photography  www.kevinsparrow.co.uk



Class 4 Inter I International Arena

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Score Coll % Place

13:22 170 Georgina Howard Howards Mystery Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:30 216 Victoria Maw Bon Rouge CH Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:38 180 Antonia Brown SJL Duuk Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:46 107 Jane Gilby Ferrolho Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:54 201 Becky Moody James Bond 2 Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:02 139 Jane Critchley Tantoni Dallaglio Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:10 225 Emma Jablonski Higgens Van De Uilenhoek Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:18 101 Karen Shepherd SZIBADANO Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:26 Judges Break 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:34 251 Chloe Hill Fort Knoxx Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:42 208 Mandy Day Giomf Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:50 185 Mary Pritchard Unison King Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:58 246 Claire Wyatt Devivio Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

15:06 202 Charlotte Blain Donatella IV Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

15:14 245 Lucy Swinden Odwigs Echo Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

15:22 Judges Break 0.00 0.00 0.00

15:30 124 Paul Hayler Suhara Jubilee Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

15:38 147 Carol Wagstaff Helsinki Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

15:46 197 Charlotte Lutener Full Fusion BS Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

15:54 175 Jessica Hickey Eagle Nouvelle Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

16:02 131 Gemma Owen Sirius Black III Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

16:10 241 Calum Whitworth Damaris S Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

16:18 213 Andrew Gould Amicella Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

Class kindly sponsored by:  Nag Essentials   www.nagsessentials.co.uk



Class 5 Inter II International Arena

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Score Coll % Place

16:45 102 Karen Shepherd PEPPERWOOD ESMERILHAO Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

16:53 132 Fenella Quinn Empire B Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

17:01 122 Anna Jesty Commodore Platinum Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

17:09 136 Belinda Brereton Deco II Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

17:17 171 Georgina Howard LOVELY ILLUSION Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

17:25 WD Bobby Hayler ICONIC 11 WD 0.00 0.00 0.00

17:33 164 Jonathan Dunkley Treldegards Sander Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

17:41 Judges Break 0.00 0.00 0.00

17:49 188 Jenny Folman Favory Gazdag Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

17:57 190 Richard Hayward Regal Ricochet Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

18:05 237 Darren Hicks Hampton Court 2 Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

18:13 116 Camille Audo Behroez Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

18:21 249 Maddy Frewin Blue Hors Dexter Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

18:29 232 Lindsay Hancock Barachiel Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

18:37 156 Steph Croxford Mr Jurist Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

Class kindly sponsored by:  Oakham Veterinary Hospital     www.oakhamvethospital.co.uk



SATURDAY 14TH JANUARY 2022

ARENA WALKS:     NATIONAL: 7.00 for 45 minutes

        INTERNATIONAL:  7.00 for 45 minutes

Class 6 Medium 76 International Arena

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Coll % Place

08:00 204 Alison Calvert Woodlander Frampton Silver 0.00 0.00

08:08 221 Amy Knight Fredansa Silver 0.00 0.00

08:16 231 Cerys Macaulay Drumconnick Cavalier Silver 0.00 0.00

08:24 233 Ruby Stout Brouwershaven’s Panamera Silver 0.00 0.00

08:32 189 Sue Carson SCS Lumiere KH Gold 0.00 0.00

08:40 253 Laura Hill Kensington I Silver 0.00 0.00

Class kindly sponsored by:  Equi Taxi Limited       Email:  Estelle@equitaxi.co.uk

Class 7 Ad Medium 92 International Arena

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Coll % Place

08:55 157 Jessica Dunn Hokita Gold 0.00 0.00

09:03 121 Anna Jesty Newton Flexitime Gold 0.00 0.00

09:11 189 Sue Carson SCS Lumiere KH Gold 0.00 0.00

09:19 226 Anna Tomlinson Lothario Silver 0.00 0.00

09:27 133 Fenella Quinn Der Kleine Lord Gold 0.00 0.00

09:35 184 Mary Pritchard Koeka Matcha JCS Gold 0.00 0.00

09:43 158 Jessica Dunn Dan it’s Carston Gold 0.00 0.00

Class kindly sponsored by:  L.H. Woodhouse & Co Limited    Email:  sales@lhwoodhouse.co.uk



Class 8 Pony Team National Arena

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Score Coll % Place

08:07 273 Ella Glennon Amden Supreme Golden Dancer Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

08:15 168 Violet Hawkins Cruz III Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

08:23 177 Demi Howard -Cartwright Don De Luxe Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

08:31 239 Fi Grabham Zothen's Dance Lady Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

08:39 129 Darcey Blaze Marcus Ella Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

08:47 137 Ella-Grace Dovey ODE To Shannon Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

08:55 110 Isla Sully Reitland’s Don Totilas Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:03 172 Sophie Hunt Bernwode Golden Delicious Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:11 105 Oscar Fitzgerald SF Detroit Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:19 159 Alina Kozersky Tandridge Diplomat Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:27 160 Madi Haerr Rosewater  Rockstar Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:35 168 Violet Hawkins COH Team Cruz III Gold

09:43 Judges Break 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:51 183 Daisy Bullman Godrics Dionysus Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:59 193 Molly Esberger-Shepherd Magic Heidehof Dylano Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:07 211 Evie Head Brouwershaven's Leonie Gold 0 0.00 0.00

10:15 227 bracken parkhouse Bathleyhills vue parfaite Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:23 234 Isabella Caldwell Brouwershaven’s Panamera Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:31 195 Fleur Pocock Brouwershaven's Jasper Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:39 176 Demi Howard -Cartwright Fin C We Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:47 240 Fi Grabham Hilkens Showgirl Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:54 169 Violet Hawkins DZL Royal Sunrise Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

Class 9 Children On Horses Team National Arena

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Score Coll % Place

09:35 168 Violet Hawkins Cruz III Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:05 130 Darcey Blaze Marcus Tackmann’s Dark Deluxe Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:13 138 Ella-Grace Dovey Flaviano Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:21 250 Sophia Longworth Brando SD Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:29 169 Violet Hawkins DZL Royal Sunrise Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00



Class 10 Junior Team National Arena Juniors can wear short jackets only

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Score Coll % Place

12:30 111 Isla Sully Vagabond De Massa Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:38 173 Sophie Hunt Riesenstern Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:46 186 Francesca Cawley Super G Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:54 109 Matilda Jackson Clutton Royalty II Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:02 140 Eliza Ireson Classic Jillz Geuzenhof Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:10 142 Shona Davies Bocelli Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:18 143 Crystal Robinson Long Evita Ronia Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:26 162 Morgan Haerr Floran Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:34 167 Emma Horgan Hennessy T Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:42 Judges Break 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:50 199 Megan Field Bright Time FST Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:58 224 Sofia Games Honey D’Or Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:06 248 Lucy Fox Black Sabbath Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:14 120 Sophia Marston E-mail Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:22 209 Gracie Morgan First Pitch Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:30 151 Mette Dahl Cashmir Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:38 205 Charlotte Calvert Dynamite SC Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:46 187 India Hamilton-Burnet Geronimo VIII Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

Class 11 Young Rider Team National Arena

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Score Coll % Place

15:05 117 Lilah Gibbs Dude III Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

15:13 146 Chloe Hill Bon Jovi Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

15:21 128 Ruby Hughes Worlds Exclusive Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

15:29 163 India Durman-Mills Escade Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

15:37 175 Jessica Hickey Eagle Nouvelle Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

15:45 192 Betsy Smetham Gursonne Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

15:53 252 Coco-Isabella Mussell Danubio 13 Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

16:01 145 Lilah Gibbs Zenith Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00



Class 12 Prix St Georges International Arena

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Score Coll % Place

10:15 148 Matthew Burnett Woodlander Buddy Holly Gold

10:23 147 Carol Wagstaff Helsinki Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:31 131 Gemma Owen Sirius Black III Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:39 247 Jane Green Hacendado xvi Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:47 108 Daniel Watson Final Highlight Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:55 124 Paul Hayler Suhara Jubilee Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:03 139 Jane Critchley Tantoni Dallaglio Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:11 Judges Break 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:19 157 Jessica Dunn Hokita Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:27 218 Becky Moody Gracia Du Rona Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:35 223 Matthew Burnett Steinenberger Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:43 203 Heidi Hutchinson Ellison Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:51 180 Antonia Brown SJL Duuk Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:59 246 Claire Wyatt Devivio Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:07 185 Mary Pritchard Unison King Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:15 Judges Break 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:23 101 Karen Shepherd SZIBADANO Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:31 202 Charlotte Blain Donatella IV Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:39 219 Ruth Hole Fidalgo Classic Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:47 100 Jennifer Charleston Cinnamon Girl Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:55 107 Jane Gilby Ferrolho Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:03 170 Georgina Howard Howards Mystery Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:11 144 Sarah Millis kissingdale Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

Class kindly sponsored by:  Home Farm Equine  Tel: 01159 899 411



Class 13 Inter I International Arena

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Score Coll % Place

13:30 181 Antonia Brown SJL Duuk Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:38 203 Heidi Hutchinson Ellison Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:46 246 Claire Wyatt Devivio Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:54 185 Mary Pritchard Unison King Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:02 101 Karen Shepherd SZIBADANO Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:10 202 Charlotte Blain Donatella IV Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:18 219 Ruth Hole Fidalgo Classic Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:26 Judges Break 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:34 100 Jennifer Charleston Cinnamon Girl Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:42 106 Jane Gilby Hugo Holunder Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:50 182 Antonia Brown SJL Jackson Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:58 WD Bobby Hayler ICONIC 11 WD 0.00 0.00 0.00

15:06 194 Ros Collins Filligran Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

15:14 125 Paul Hayler Suhara Jubilee Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

15:22 174 Elspeth Day Silvano Dazzling Diamond Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

15:30 Judges Break 0.00 0.00 0.00

15:38 197 Charlotte Lutener Full Fusion BS Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

15:46 0.00 0.00 0.00

15:54 241 Calum Whitworth Damaris S Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

16:02 170 Georgina Howard Howards Mystery Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

16:10 135 Belinda Brereton Galaxy Moone Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

16:18 251 Chloe Hill Fort Knoxx Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

Class kindly sponsored by:  Andrews Bowen Limited    Tel:  +44(0)1995 672 103



WARM UP ARENA FOR GRAND PRIX IS THE NATIONAL INDOOR ARENA

Class 14 Grand Prix International Arena

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Score Coll % Place

17:00 150 Alice Oppenheimer Headmore Dionysus Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

17:08 152 Fiona Bigwood Sir Donato Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

17:16 178 Daniel Watson Aster Berlin Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

17:24 115 Sarah Millis Impressive Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

17:32 102 Karen Shepherd PEPPERWOOD ESMERILHAO Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

17:40 171 Georgina Howard LOVELY ILLUSION Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

17:48 136 Belinda Brereton Deco II Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

17:56 114 Tom Goode Dior III Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

18:04 127 Gareth Hughes Classic Goldstrike Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

18:12 134 Fenella Quinn Hawtins Delicato Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

18:20 Judges Break 0.00 0.00 0.00

18:28 188 Jenny Folman Favory Gazdag Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

18:36 190 Richard Hayward Regal Ricochet Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

18:44 200 Becky Moody FAMKE PF Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

18:52 166 Henrietta Cheetham Schattentanzerin Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

19:00 217 Georgie West Skyla Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

19:08 232 Lindsay Hancock Barachiel Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

19:16 149 Alice Oppenheimer Headmore Bella Ruby Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

19:24 153 Fiona Bigwood Daytona Platinum Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

19:32 179 Daniel Watson Aster Butterfly IV Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

Class kindly sponsored by:  Horse & Country TV     www.horseandcountry.tv



SUNDAY 15TH JANUARY 2022

ARENA WALKS:     NATIONAL: 7.30 for 45 minutes

       INTERNATIONAL:  8.00 for 45 minutes

Class 15 Medium 75 International Arena

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Coll % Place

08:52 191 Madison Eagle WinstonXXVIII Silver 0.00 0.00

09:00 238 Tanya Rodgers Dorian De Gray Silver 0.00 0.00

09:08 242 Roberta Anne Sheffield  D fairuza Silver 0.00 0.00

Class kindly sponsored by:  Equi Taxi Limited       Email:  Estelle@equitaxi.co.uk

Class 16 Ad Medium 96 International Arena

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Coll % Place

09:20 121 Anna Jesty Newton Flexitime Gold 0.00 0.00

09:28 184 Mary Pritchard Koeka Matcha JCS Gold 0.00 0.00

09:36 199 Megan Field Bright Time FST Silver 0.00 0.00

09:44 242 Roberta Anne Sheffield  D fairuza Silver 0.00 0.00

Class kindly sponsored by:  L.H. Woodhouse & Co Limited    Email:  sales@lhwoodhouse.co.uk



Class 17 Pony Individual National Arena

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Score Coll % Place

08:29 273 Ella Glennon Amden Supreme Golden Dancer Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

08:37 193 Molly Esberger-Shepherd Magic Heidehof Dylano Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

08:45 243 Jessica Dyson Oosting Amigo Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

08:53 239 Fi Grabham Zothen's Dance Lady Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:01 129 Darcey Blaze Marcus Ella Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:09 112 Isla Sully Reitland’s Don Totilas Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:17 195 Fleur Pocock Brouwershaven's Jasper Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:25 105 Oscar Fitzgerald SF Detroit Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:33 159 Alina Kozersky Tandridge Diplomat Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:41 Judges Break 0.00 0.00 0.00

09:49 168 Violet Hawkins   COH Ind Cruz III Gold

09:57 160 Madi Haerr Rosewater  Rockstar Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:05 183 Daisy Bullman Godrics Dionysus Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:13 234 Isabella Caldwell Brouwershaven’s Panamera Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:21 211 Evie Head Brouwershaven's Leonie Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:29 227 bracken parkhouse Bathleyhills vue parfaite Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:37 244 Jessica Dyson Rubysagem Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:45 240 Fi Grabham Hilkens Showgirl Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

Class 18 Children On Horses Ind National Arena

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Score Coll % Place

09:49 168 Violet Hawkins Cruz III Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:03 250 Sophia Longworth Brando SD Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:11 130 Darcey Blaze Marcus Tackmann’s Dark Deluxe Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:19 169 Violet Hawkins DZL Royal Sunrise Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00



Class 19 Junior Individual National Arena Juniors can wear short jackets only

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Score Coll % Place

12:00 199 Megan Field Bright Time FST Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:08 111 Isla Sully Vagabond De Massa Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:16 248 Lucy Fox Black Sabbath Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:24 186 Francesca Cawley Super G Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:32 140 Eliza Ireson Classic Jillz Geuzenhof Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:40 142 Shona Davies Bocelli Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:48 143 Crystal Robinson Long Evita Ronia Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:56 Judges Break

13:04 151 Mette Dahl Cashmir Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:12 162 Morgan Haerr Floran Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:20 109 Matilda Jackson Clutton Royalty II Gold

13:28 167 Emma Horgan Hennessy T Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:36 187 India Hamilton-Burnet Geronimo VIII Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:44 120 Sophia Marston E-mail Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:52 209 Gracie Morgan First Pitch Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

Class 20 Young Rider Ind National Arena

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Score Coll % Place

14:10 128 Ruby Hughes Worlds Exclusive Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:18 146 Chloe Hill Bon Jovi Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:26 163 India Durman-Mills Escade Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

14:34 192 Betsy Smetham Gursonne Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00



Class 21 Prix St Georges International Arena

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Score Coll % Place

10:00 223 Matthew Burnett Steinenberger Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:08 118 Sarah Millis Ferrari V Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:16 272 Julie Hyslop Rubin Star Lioness Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:24 WD nicholas knightly Sir Laurie WD 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:32 174 Elspeth Day Silvano Dazzling Diamond Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:40 180 Antonia Brown SJL Duuk Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:48 Judges Break 0.00 0.00 0.00

10:56 230 Natalie Tsuchiya Don King II Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:04 235 Vanessa Worthington RS Raphael Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:12 247 Jane Green Hacendado xvi Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:20 185 Mary Pritchard Unison King Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:28 219 Ruth Hole Fidalgo Classic Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:36 148 Matthew Burnett Woodlander Buddy Holly Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

Class kindly sponsored by:  Highcross Horseboxes Limited    Tel: 07983 723 455

Class 22 Music Freestyle Medium International Arena

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Score Coll % Place

11:45 193 Molly Esberger-Shepherd Magic Heidehof Dylano Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:52 233 Ruby Stout Brouwershaven’s Panamera Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:59 191 Madison Eagle WinstonXXVIII Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:06 104 Jen Bradbury Roulette Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

Class 24 Music Freestyle PSG International Arena

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Score Coll % Place

12:50 107 Jane Gilby Ferrolho Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

12:59 100 Jennifer Charleston Cinnamon Girl Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:08 236 Lucinda Bellis Windhover II Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00

Class 25 Grand Prix U25 International Arena

Time No Rider Horse Section Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Score Coll % Place

13:20 116 Camille Audo Behroez Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:28 119 Melissa Dawes Bodyguard Moorland Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:36 122 Anna Jesty Commodore Platinum Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

13:44 220 Ruth Hole Easy VZ Gold 0.00 0.00 0.00

Class kindly sponsored by:  Fenwick Photography Limited     Email:  fenwickphotography1@gmail.com


